DSP  Series
SELECTOR SLIDE SWITCH  “THT” & “SMT”  TYPE
DSP-42-XX 01 Z  (THT Type)
DSP-42-XX 02 Z (SMT Type)
PCB Layout Option
Tape sealed
Application
DSP-42-XX 01 Z  (THT Type) DSP-42-XX 02 Z  (SMT Type)

 Gold plated contacts to ensure low contact resistance and
 tin plated terminal to prevent contamination during soldering
 How to order
DSP – 42 – XX xx Z
Contact Type
Device Type, Actuator, DIP Space & Packing
 42 = 4PDT
 L01 = THT Type; Low Profile Actuator DIP space 8.50mm; Tube packing
 LT01 = THT Type; Low Profile Actuator DIP space 8.50mm; Top sealed; Tube packing
 E01 = THT Type; Extended Actuator DIP space 7.62mm; Tube packing
 L02 = SMT Type; Low Profile Actuator; Tube packing
 LT02 = SMT Type; Low Profile Actuator; Top sealed; Tube packing
 LC02 = SMT Type; Low Profile Actuator; Reel packing
 LD02 = SMT Type; Low Profile Actuator; Top sealed; Reel packing
 E02 = SMT Type; Extended Actuator; Tube packing
 EC02 = SMT Type; Extended Actuator; Reel packing
17